








Vasile-Budu@maill.ru Chisinau Moldova.

1st Trumpet in Bb

2nd Trumpet in Bb

Horn in F

Trombone

Tuba

q=60-65

q=95-1009
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        V. BUDU

Coli Duh Gospodnii...

 

 

 

 

         

        



     

         

                     

              
             
           

         


 




     




                            

           


















19

29

p

38

mf

mf

mf

          

   



       
      

    

    








    





                 

                            
       


  

   
     

               

               
                        
                

        


  
   

      
                
        
        

                 
                      

     
  

  
    


    

 

2















p

46

p

f

f

f
53











60



   





 

 






 

 

 
  
   

                     
           

                  
                  

                     

                    

                    

                     

                    

         
       

  

                   

               

                
                


       

   

3















68





















1. 2.77

p

85

p

f

f







    




  








    






                        
                        

                      
            

                
                
           
                  

                    

   


         

                  

        
                  
                  

      


   



 

    

4











1.
92











2.
97












  






                  

                  
              
              

       
       

               

       

       
   

 
  

             

        
 

  

 

  

5


